SUGGESTED USE: | Two tablets with each meal as a

dietary supplr.mtnt In a natural base containing all of the
essential amino acids, alfalfa, parsley, lemﬂun -

and rice polishings.
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Dietary Supplement

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 6 Capsules

Am-:nunt Per: 6 Capsules

Vi |tamm I‘.i { 5
Vitamin E ulm]p}m toco, acetate)
Thiamine (thiamine mononilrate)
Riboflavin

{lacin (as niacinamide)}
Vitamin B-6 (as pyridoxine hvdrochloride)
Folic Acid
WVitamin B-12 (as cyvanocobalamin}
Biotin
I’Linlulht'nn Aeid (as caleium pantothenate)

: o acid chelate)

Iu(hnc (from kelp)
Magnesium (oxide / amino acid chelale)
Zinc (amino acid ch >
Selemum (amino acid chelate)
Copper (citrate)
Manganese (as amino acid chelate)
Chromium (amino acid chelate)
ssium (gluconate/chelate)
mL (bitartrate)

Aminobenzoic acid
'onoid Complex (citrus)
Betaine HCL
Glandular Complex (bovine)

% Daily Value
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200 mg
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200 mg

200 meg
200 mg
300 mg

30 mg

150 mcg

250 mg
H0 mg

2 meg
300 meg
o mg
200 meg
99 mg
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50 mg
30 mg

635 mg
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Other Inpredients: Magnesium Stearate. Microcrystalline Cellulose, Stearic
Acid, eroscarmellose *.n'.ndium “and silicon dioxide

'ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS FISH (FISH LIVER OIL) 2
S0Y (LECITHIN)

MADE IN USA




